2003 Ninja" IX"-6RR vk
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers

92153 F2872

92015
/? “ 92150
F— 4 92143
92075 \§ 2075Ag P
\t N \\ ?9215%
\ @ 92143
% ~ \\ 92075A ‘ﬁ
92153
\@' //T
~ 4 982200
92075 |% PRy
4 P y
;‘ 55028B /g P 92150
N ‘ d « 92075A A
& (& ) / ~ “
92015 A
92075A /j o N 02143
92143 <>
82150 92015 L )
% 92039 ¥ ‘T
T S 92039
? 55028A
Tizms 7 _
92150A T S 62030

92153 92075A O N\
92143 P
92150l3 X

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 Ninja" ZX"-6RR

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028B)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

COLLAR,BLACK (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
55028-1454-7F
55028-1455-7F
55028-1456
92015-1757
92039-1289
92075-1067
92075-1634
92143-1226
92150-1553
92150-1554
92153-1244
92200-0006

0 o N &~ OO O &~ 00 ===

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



