

2003 Ninja® ZX™-6RR

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028)	55028-1454-7F	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)	55028-1455-7F	1
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028B)	55028-1456	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	8
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1289	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1067	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1634	6
COLLAR,BLACK (Ref # 92143)	92143-1226	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1553	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1554	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1244	8
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	8